

Date Run: 09-03-2024 1:55 PM
 Cnty Dist: 136-901

Board Report
 Recap Comparison of Revenue to Budget
 BRACKETT ISD
 As of August

Program: FIN3050
 Page: 1 of 2
 File ID: C

	Estimated Revenue (Budget)	Revenue Realized Current/Next	Revenue Realized To Date	Revenue Balance	Percent Realized
199 / 5 GENERAL OPERATING	7,765,337.00	-119,575.18	-119,575.18	7,645,761.82	1.54%
240 / 5 FOOD SERVICE	507,630.00	-30.00	-30.00	507,600.00	.01%
265 / 4 21ST CENTURY GRANT	104,615.97	.00	.00	104,615.97	.00%
269 / 3 SRSA	-25,911.45	.00	.00	-25,911.45	-.00%
288 / 4 2023-24 STRONGER CONNECTIONS	357,280.00	.00	.00	357,280.00	.00%
427 / 4 TRUANCY GRANT	-4,000.00	.00	.00	-4,000.00	-.00%
428 / 3 SAFE GRANT C1 2023-2025	449,584.00	.00	.00	449,584.00	.00%
429 / 3 SAFETY AND SECURITY GRANT	51,046.00	.00	.00	51,046.00	.00%
461 / 5 CAMPUS ACTIVITY ACCTS	.00	-8,374.16	-8,374.16	-8,374.16	.00%
Total 5000 Revenues	9,047,173.52	-127,979.34	-127,979.34	8,919,194.18	1.41%
Total 7000 Revenues	158,408.00	.00	.00	158,408.00	.00%
Total Revenues	9,205,581.52	-127,979.34	-127,979.34	9,077,602.18	1.41%

Date Run: 09-03-2024 1:55 PM
 Cnty Dist: 136-901

Board Report
 Recap Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget
 BRACKETT ISD
 As of August

Program: FIN3050
 Page: 2 of 2
 File ID: C

	Budget	Encumbrance YTD	Expenditure YTD	Current/Next Expenditure	Balance	Percent Expended
199 / 5 GENERAL OPERATING	-9,292,746.00	376,729.66	1,061,129.44	1,061,129.44	-7,854,886.90	11.42%
211 / 4 TITLE I PART A (NCLB)	.00	.00	309.46	309.46	309.46	.00%
211 / 5 TITLE I PART A (NCLB)	.00	.00	16,335.50	16,335.50	16,335.50	.00%
212 / 5 TITLE I PART C (MIGRANT)	.00	.00	1,165.54	1,165.54	1,165.54	.00%
240 / 5 FOOD SERVICE	-507,630.00	2,857.94	24,843.35	24,843.35	-479,928.71	4.89%
255 / 4 TITLE II PART A (TPTR)	.00	.00	-.08	-.08	-.08	.00%
255 / 5 TITLE II PART A (TPTR)	.00	.00	2,154.12	2,154.12	2,154.12	.00%
265 / 4 21ST CENTURY GRANT	-34,953.92	.00	34,739.83	34,739.83	-214.09	99.39%
265 / 5 21ST CENTURY GRANT	.00	8,131.00	16,554.36	16,554.36	24,685.36	.00%
269 / 3 SRSA	27,523.57	.00	2,934.43	2,934.43	30,458.00	10.66%
269 / 4 SRSA	15,047.00	5,387.80	9,709.73	9,709.73	30,144.53	64.53%
269 / 5 SMALL RURAL SCHOOL ACHIEVEMENT	.00	7,762.50	2,857.84	2,857.84	10,620.34	.00%
288 / 4 2023-24 STRONGER CONNECTIONS	-352,038.41	2,006.50	87,853.59	87,853.59	-262,178.32	24.96%
289 / 5 TITLE IV	.00	.00	641.40	641.40	641.40	.00%
427 / 4 TRUANCY GRANT	10,904.08	.00	4,749.99	4,749.99	15,654.07	43.56%
428 / 3 SAFE GRANT C1 2023-2025	-449,584.00	235,393.57	30,240.88	30,240.88	-183,949.55	6.73%
429 / 3 SAFETY AND SECURITY GRANT	-11,620.11	.00	12,300.00	12,300.00	679.89	105.85%
461 / 5 CAMPUS ACTIVITY ACCTS	.00	6,106.92	10,156.90	10,156.90	16,263.82	.00%
836 / 5 SCHOLARSHIP FUND	.00	.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	.00%
Total 6000 Expenditures	-10,456,689.79	644,375.89	1,321,876.28	1,321,876.28	-8,490,437.62	12.64%
Total 8000 Expenditures	-138,408.00	.00	.00	.00	-138,408.00	-.00%
Total Expenditures	-10,595,097.79	644,375.89	1,321,876.28	1,321,876.28	-8,628,845.62	12.64%

End of Report